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Union Public Service Commission 

Important Notice 

Indian Forest Service Examination-2024 

Personality Test 

 

Dated: 26.03.2025 

 

 On the basis of the results of the Indian Forest Service (Main) 

Examination, 2024 declared by Union Public Service Commission on 13th 

January, 2025, the Personality Tests (Interviews) of the Indian Forest 

Service (Main) Examination, 2024 will commence w.e.f. Monday, 

21.04.2025. 

 

2. The PT Schedule of 370 candidates, indicating their Roll No., Date and 

Session of Interview from 21.04.2025 to 02.05.2025 is given below. 

Reporting time for Forenoon Session is 09:00 Hours and for Afternoon 

Session is 13:00 Hours. 

 

3. The e-Summon Letter of Personality Test (Interviews) of these 370 

candidates will be made available shortly, which may be downloaded from 

the Commission’s Website https://www.upsc.gov.in and 

https://www.upsconline.in . No request for change in the date and time of 

the Personality Test (Interview) intimated to the candidates will ordinarily be 

entertained. 

 

4. The candidates appearing for Interview will be granted reimbursement 

towards travelling expenses restricted only to the Second/Sleeper class train 

fare (Mail/Express) for appearing in the Interview. In case, the candidates 

perform their journey by any other mode/class, the same will be dealt with 

as per S.R.-132 and the Commission’s guidelines, available on the 
Commission’s website i.e., https://www.upsc.gov.in forms-downloads 

[Travelling Allowance Form for Candidates]. The candidates have to submit 

hard copies/ Print out of tickets for inward and outward journeys, showing 

the details of fare along with the prescribed duly filled in T.A. claim form. 

The TA bill forms are available at https://www.upsc.gov.in/forms-

downloads. 

 

5. The PT Schedule of 370 candidates is given below: 

 

Contd… 

 

 

 

https://www.upsc.gov.in/
https://www.upsconline.in/
https://www.upsc.gov.in/
https://www.upsc.gov.in/
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Sl. No. Roll No. Day & Date Session and Reporting Time 

1 1145975 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

2 0717068 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

3 1146058 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

4 4122934 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

5 5820538 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

6 5923009 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

7 0869864 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

8 0869900 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

9 6630784 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

10 6412820 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

11 1513493 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

12 0300635 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

13 1530226 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

14 5003185 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

15 0826806 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

16 1521108 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

17 5817123 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

18 7812850 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

19 0106682 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

20 6606488 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

21 4117694 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

22 6200708 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

23 0333791 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

24 4909893 Monday, 21.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

25 6607056 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

26 5809945 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

27 0413834 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

28 1901322 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

29 0805972 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

30 8606138 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

31 0316502 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

32 3519068 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

33 0829658 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

34 6600496 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

35 0801470 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

36 0830542 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

37 0836417 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

38 5808898 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

39 0502347 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

40 5810997 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

41 0845155 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 
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42 6305149 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

43 1200355 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

44 1121325 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

45 0800318 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

46 6611781 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

47 0845752 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

48 0848049 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

49 0863545 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

50 0332706 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

51 6319703 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

52 0508155 Monday, 21.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

53 5810973 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

54 6630995 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

55 8606309 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

56 0850602 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

57 0326031 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

58 1103072 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

59 0328468 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

60 1210286 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

61 6304649 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

62 6612721 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

63 6316015 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

64 0814973 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

65 6602029 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

66 0302910 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

67 1215174 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

68 1910063 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

69 6628242 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

70 1910148 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

71 6625751 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

72 7803794 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

73 0820318 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

74 7810736 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

75 1144629 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

76 0325527 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

77 0858475 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

78 0852356 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

79 0832058 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

80 0856089 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

81 1139691 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

82 0800941 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

83 0325482 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 
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84 0831650 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

85 1144010 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

86 1223021 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

87 2629041 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

88 0852178 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

89 0409479 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

90 0808387 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

91 0316377 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

92 0833861 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

93 6616511 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

94 0308011 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

95 0841475 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

96 1111377 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

97 0614987 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

98 6309202 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

99 0333442 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

100 7801741 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

101 0842150 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

102 1106820 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

103 1207808 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

104 6630918 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

105 1035221 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

106 3800542 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

107 1205462 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

108 8601050 Tuesday, 22.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

109 1223735 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

110 3535590 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

111 7305613 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

112 0901656 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

113 2636248 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

114 1117156 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

115 6410001 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

116 6807349 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

117 1005879 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

118 7201290 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

119 6406383 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

120 1200006 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

121 0851181 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

122 1018424 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

123 2400925 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

124 1307942 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

125 3521829 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 
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126 6314084 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

127 0322476 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

128 3508869 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

129 6411859 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

130 1222065 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

131 1030449 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

132 1307453 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

133 0306052 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

134 0334025 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

135 0850366 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

136 6614330 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

137 1520042 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

138 0307710 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

139 0403872 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

140 2626501 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

141 0327120 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

142 6304669 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

143 7304238 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

144 0816414 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

145 0323525 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

146 5808423 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

147 6611063 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

148 1028263 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

149 7907762 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

150 0329871 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

151 6500204 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

152 0816753 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

153 0400532 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

154 0814070 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

155 1110939 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

156 0411484 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

157 1402724 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

158 0837504 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

159 6800920 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

160 0305743 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

161 6604710 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

162 6416074 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

163 2102275 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

164 0827724 Wednesday, 23.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

165 0818438 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

166 1410914 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

167 6407943 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 
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168 1209046 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

169 1524755 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

170 1523313 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

171 2604736 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

172 6319367 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

173 4900210 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

174 1043352 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

175 1104871 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

176 0114871 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

177 6608252 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

178 0310541 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

179 1401392 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

180 5602458 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

181 1007586 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

182 0500731 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

183 0831287 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

184 1208977 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

185 0104385 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

186 5913407 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

187 0320387 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

188 0211216 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

189 1114944 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

190 1208542 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

191 0805889 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

192 7802819 Thursday, 24.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

193 6308461 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

194 0853649 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

195 0823829 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

196 8500556 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

197 0828780 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

198 1115665 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

199 0825791 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

200 8700817 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

201 1123581 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

202 1210117 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

203 7800340 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

204 6311835 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

205 0808100 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

206 1512806 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

207 1015330 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

208 0325036 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

209 4904900 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 
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210 0836112 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

211 4907847 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

212 1518033 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

213 2635956 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

214 6802071 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

215 7101358 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

216 0819015 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

217 0843075 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

218 0505095 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

219 1510731 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

220 5905770 Thursday, 24.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

221 1105015 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

222 8603873 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

223 0824874 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

224 0845280 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

225 0333404 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

226 6610297 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

227 1533568 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

228 1420556 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

229 0810210 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

230 6302680 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

231 6315095 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

232 1519645 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

233 2638685 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

234 5103353 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

235 8201504 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

236 1204716 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

237 6603760 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

238 1213758 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

239 1035806 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

240 2404741 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

241 1213429 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

242 6608630 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

243 1912472 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

244 6316483 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

245 0408618 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

246 4108861 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

247 6619909 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

248 5902277 Friday, 25.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

249 5600345 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

250 5103857 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

251 6602416 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 
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252 1218605 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

253 0841462 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

254 0804888 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

255 5800057 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

256 6119465 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

257 2604477 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

258 6303760 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

259 0867789 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

260 0830613 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

261 0322385 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

262 0822136 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

263 1116351 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

264 6620495 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

265 1209965 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

266 6411726 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

267 5921529 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

268 2201566 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

269 6617510 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

270 0817557 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

271 1912526 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

272 0828420 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

273 4909819 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

274 1511706 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

275 0101822 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

276 0400899 Friday, 25.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

277 3910081 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

278 6630743 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

279 5812117 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

280 6202212 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

281 5915475 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

282 0308478 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

283 0854608 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

284 6413886 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

285 0305774 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

286 1025934 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

287 0411773 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

288 5805921 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

289 0851912 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

290 1412181 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

291 5203546 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

292 0319921 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

293 1111132 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 
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294 0828291 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

295 1908524 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

296 3805065 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

297 0106851 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

298 2628523 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

299 0407235 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

300 2607817 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

301 6207477 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

302 1212625 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

303 0830413 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

304 0314267 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

305 0307958 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

306 1143730 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

307 6901421 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

308 4901746 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

309 1137099 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

310 8600548 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

311 0816461 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

312 0511712 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

313 1143209 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

314 6309226 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

315 6200552 Wednesday, 30.04.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

316 1212818 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

317 1116930 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

318 0319246 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

319 6407455 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

320 0502024 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

321 0833791 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

322 3806127 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

323 5816173 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

324 0821130 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

325 1403597 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

326 6612972 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

327 0840217 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

328 0802169 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

329 6907709 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

330 7800740 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

331 0865356 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

332 7100028 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

333 0710416 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

334 0331288 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

335 1139653 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 
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336 5901335 Thursday, 01.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

337 0807811 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

338 0837695 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

339 0849466 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

340 1214712 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

341 1003093 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

342 1202617 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

343 2635369 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

344 1304135 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

345 1039972 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

346 4001336 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

347 0866579 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

348 3512096 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

349 0839853 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

350 5417471 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

351 0839560 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

352 0405270 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

353 0321370 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

354 0838887 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

355 5810474 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

356 0861973 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

357 0806764 Thursday, 01.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

358 6602678 Friday, 02.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

359 6101719 Friday, 02.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

360 4500764 Friday, 02.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

361 0835942 Friday, 02.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

362 1210014 Friday, 02.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

363 0317447 Friday, 02.05.2025 FORENOON AT 900 HRS 

364 3400755 Friday, 02.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

365 0309872 Friday, 02.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

366 0866908 Friday, 02.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

367 6616257 Friday, 02.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

368 1211288 Friday, 02.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

369 0332529 Friday, 02.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

370 1137258 Friday, 02.05.2025 AFTERNOON AT 1300 HRS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


